/

(§) Zvismo

Laser Hair Removal

Initial Consultation

Upper Lip or Chin
Face

Face (Lower)
Underarms

Full arms

Lower or upper arms
Fingers or toes
Full legs

Upper legs

Lower legs

Bikini line
Brazilian
Hollywood
Abdomen

Minor areas (such as ears,
midline eyebrow, nostrils or

nipples)

Avismo

AESTHETICS & SKIN

Single
Treatment

Free

£45

£100

£75

£50

£100

£75

£40

£175

£125

£115

£60

£70

£80

£70

£40

Package
of 6

£210

£480

£370

£250

£480

£350

£195

£795

£575

£500

£260

£340

£385

£340

£195

Treatment

15

15

30

15

15

30

15

15

30

15

15

15

15

15

15

15



Neck

1/2 Back
Full back
Chest

Beard (male)

Other areas

Popular Packages
Upper Lip plus Chin

Full Body (female)
(not inc face)

Full Body (male)
(not inc face)

Upper body (male)
(not inc face)

Underarm & Any bikini

Full leg, underarm & Any bikini

Lower face & neck

Chest & Abdomen

£75
£85
£110
£85
£95

on
quotation

£70

£375

£395

£275

£95
£225
£90

£135

Avismo

AESTHETICS & SKIN

£385

£465

£600

£465

£450

£340

£1895

£1995

£1295

£400

£995

£395

£700

15

15

30

15

30

15

60

60

45

30

45

15

30



